
 

 

2022 MEETING DATES 
WATER PLANNING COUNCIL ADVISORY GROUP 
 
Unless otherwise specified, meetings will be the 3rd Tuesday of each month, at 1:30 p.m: 

 
Tuesday, January 18 
 
Tuesday, February 15 
 
Tuesday, March 15 
 
Tuesday, April 19 
 
Tuesday, May 17 
 
Tuesday, June 21 
 
Tuesday, July 19 
 
Tuesday, August 16 
 
Tuesday, September 20 
 
Tuesday, October 18 (Major religious holiday, as is 10/11, and the IWG is meeting 10/25) 

 
Tuesday, November 15 
 
Tuesday, December 20 

 


